TOWN OF WEATHERSFIELD

MMH BOARD OF TRUSTEES
PHONE
TUESDAY, APRIL 11TH @ 6:30PM
MARTIN MEMORIAL HALL FAX
5259 US ROUTE 5, ASCUTNEY, VT (802) 674-2117

ZOOM MEETING AVAILABLE
PHONE NUMBER: (929) 205 - 6099 | MEETING ID: 542-595-4364 |
NO PARTICIPANT ID: PRESS # MEETING PASSCODE: 8021

Call to Order

Comments from the Board, Town Manager and Citizens on topics not on the agenda
Approve Previous Meeting Minutes: 1/26/2023

Nominations for Point Person

Nominations for Alternate Point Person

Parking Lot

Roofing Project

Drainage Project

1.
2.
3.
4.
3.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10. Future Agenda Items

Issues with Downstairs work/humidity

11. Any other business

12. Adjourn



